
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= UNITED
HOMEBUILDERS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198902150000
46300

02/15/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS SCHINDLER,
RAYMOND
C.ETAL

226 660

199911160004
69411

11/16/1999
12:43:14

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

198809220002
88000

09/22/1988
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS KITSELL,
ROBERT W.
ETAL

205 631

199106070001
63300

06/07/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

346 647

199111050003
27300

11/05/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS SIMPSON,
RUBY LEE
ETAL

371 651

199903090000
97281

03/09/1999
09:49:34

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor RESOLUTION UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199911220004
75231

11/22/1999
09:38:24

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

198412270002
66930

12/27/1984
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS PHILLIPS,
JOHNNIE B.
ETAL

12 612

198702120000
50520

02/12/1987
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS CURTIS,
CATHY R.
ETAL

114 648

198412190002
63160

12/19/1984
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS KELLY,
SUSAN I.
ETAL

12 297

198807060002
00150

07/06/1988
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS LUMPKIN,
FRANK L. &
RITA

192 843 12 20 Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198812290003
83040

12/29/1988
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS MCELROY,
GEORGE K. &
DONN

219 868 12 20 Lot#:6 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198901190000
18690

01/19/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

223 2 12 20 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198902150000
46880

02/15/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS KUMAZAWA,
LINDA S.
ETAL

226 660 10 54 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
2ND & 5TH
SECTOR



198903220000
80820

03/22/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

231 244 12 20 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198903220000
81830

03/22/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

231 240 12 20 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198907250001
95570

07/25/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS HANNA,
STEVE &
CYNTHIA R.

247 792 12 20 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198907270001
98480

07/27/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

248 112 13 80 Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:13 Pg:80
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR,
RESURVEY
OF LOTS   1-A
& 1-B

198907280002
00690

07/28/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS GOODEN,
ELOYD D. &
EVELYN

248 500 12 20 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198912110003
45640

12/11/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS BARBER,
JEFFREY A. &
LYDI

269 549 13 80 Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:13 Pg:80
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

199009240002
78450

09/24/1990
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

310 967 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4

199012030003
45240

12/03/1990
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS KEY, JAMES
W, JR. &
KATHY

320 230 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4

199105020001
25670

05/02/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

340 944 14 86 Lot#:9 Book:14
Pg:86
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
10TH
ADDITION

199108070002
30710

08/07/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

357 660 14 86 Lot#:10
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
10TH
ADDITION

199108210002
49300

08/21/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

359 970 14 86 Lot#:14
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
10TH
ADDITION



199109230002
85210

09/23/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS,
ROBERT T. &
KAT

365 59 14 86 Lot#:11
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
10TH
ADDITION

199109130002
74170

09/13/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

363 643 14 86 Lot#:15
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
10TH
ADDITION

199111050003
26410

11/05/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS WILLIS,
DOROTHY S.
ETAL

371 651 14 86 Lot#:15
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
10TH
ADDITION

199111250003
48360

11/25/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

374 643 Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

199112260003
73010

12/26/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS BEHREND,
DAVID L,JR.&
MAR

379 337 14 86 Lot#:12
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
1OTH
ADDITION


