Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198902150000 46300	02/15/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCHINDLER, RAYMOND C.ETAL	226	660				·
199911160004 39411	11/16/1999 12:43:14	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT						
198809220002 38000	09/22/1988 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KITSELL, ROBERT W. ETAL	205	631				
199106070001 33300	06/07/1991 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	346	647				
199111050003 27300	11/05/1991 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIMPSON, RUBY LEE ETAL	371	651				
199903090000 97281	03/09/1999 09:49:34	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	RESOLUTION	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC						
199911220004 75231	11/22/1999 09:38:24	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						
198412270002 66930	12/27/1984 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PHILLIPS, JOHNNIE B. ETAL	12	612				
198702120000 50520	02/12/1987 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CURTIS, CATHY R. ETAL	114	648				
198412190002 33160	12/19/1984 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KELLY, SUSAN I. ETAL	12	297				
198807060002 00150	07/06/1988 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LUMPKIN, FRANK L. & RITA	192	843	12	20		Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
198812290003 33040	12/29/1988 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCELROY, GEORGE K. & DONN	219	868	12	20		Lot#:6 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
98901190000 8690	01/19/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	223	2	12	20		Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
98902150000 6880	02/15/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KUMAZAWA, LINDA S. ETAL	226	660	10	54		Lot#:22 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 2ND & 5TH SECTOR

198903220000 80820	03/22/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	231	244	12	20	Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
198903220000 81830	03/22/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	231	240	12	20	Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
198907250001 95570	07/25/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HANNA, STEVE & CYNTHIA R.	247	792	12	20	Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
198907270001 98480	07/27/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	248	112	13	80	Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:13 Pg:80 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-A & 1-B
198907280002 00690	07/28/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GOODEN, ELOYD D. & EVELYN	248	500	12	20	Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
198912110003 45640	12/11/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BARBER, JEFFREY A. & LYDI	269	549	13	80	Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:13 Pg:80 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
199009240002 78450	09/24/1990 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	310	967			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SW1/4
199012030003 45240	12/03/1990 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KEY, JAMES W, JR. & KATHY	320	230			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:1W Ot:SW1/4 BQt:SW1/4
199105020001 25670	05/02/1991 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	340	944	14	86	Lot#:9 Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 10TH ADDITION
199108070002 30710	08/07/1991 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	357	660	14	86	Lot#:10 Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 10TH ADDITION
199108210002 49300	08/21/1991 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	359	970	14	86	Lot#:14 Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 10TH ADDITION

199109230002 85210	09/23/1991 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMS, ROBERT T. & KAT	365	59	14	86	Lot#:11 Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 10TH ADDITION
199109130002 74170	09/13/1991 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	363	643	14	86	Lot#:15 Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 10TH ADDITION
199111050003 26410	11/05/1991 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIS, DOROTHY S. ETAL	371	651	14	86	Lot#:15 Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 10TH ADDITION
199111250003 48360	11/25/1991 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	374	643			Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
199112260003 73010	12/26/1991 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BEHREND, DAVID L,JR.& MAR	379	337	14	86	Lot#:12 Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 1OTH ADDITION